
2020-2021 Calendar of Religious Events 
 

August 24, 2020  Monday Blessing of the Students  8:00-8:30 In Front Lot 
 
August 26, 2020  Wednesday Start of Weekly Masses   Student Council 
 
Oct. 21, 2020  Wednesday Sophomore Class Mass   10:30 a.m. 
 
Oct. 28, 2020  Wednesday Freshman Class Mass (Junior Day of Recollection postponed) 
 
Nov. 6, 2020  Friday  Senior Class Mass   10:30 a.m. 
 
Nov. 13, 2020  Friday  Junior Class Mass   10:30 a.m. 
 
Nov. 20, 2020  Friday  Sophomore Class Mass   10:30 a.m. 
 
Nov. 24, 2020  Tuesday Freshman Mass    10:30 a.m. 
 
Nov. 30 – Dec3  Mon.- Thur. Advent Reconciliations   6th Periods 
 
Dec. 2, 2020  Friday  Senior Class Mass    10:30 a.m.  (Sr Retreats moved to March) 
 
Dec. 11, 2020  Friday  Junior Class Mass   10:30 a.m. 
 
Dec. 14, 2020  Monday  Sophomore Class Mass   10:30 a.m. 
 
Dec. 16, 2020  Wednesday Freshman Class Mass   10:30 a.m. 
*******************************************************************************
 From this point on we are hoping to be back to normal Masses, etc.  
 
January 20, 2020 Wednesday Social Justice Mass   Seniors Plan 
 
January 22, 2010 Friday  Rosary for Life with the grade school 
 
February 10, 2020 Wednesday Sophomore DOR   Sophomores out all day 
 
February 17, 2020 Wednesday Ash Wednesday Mass   Freshmen Plan 
 
Feb.24 & 25  Wednesday Lenten Reconciliations (Both days during 6th and 7th Periods) 
 
March 3, 2020  Wednesday Freshmen DOR    Freshmen out all day 
 
March 22 &23  First Senior Retreat    1st Half of Seniors will go this day 
 
March 24 & 25  Second Senior Retreat  2nd Half of Seniors will go this day 
 
March 31, 2020  Wednesday Stations of the Cross   Sophomores Plan 
 



April 14, 2020  Junior Day of Recollection 
 
April 21, 2020  Wednesday Junior Ring Ceremony          (Junior only dismissed after lunch) 
 
May 14, 2020  Wednesday Last All School Mass   Student Council Plans 
 
May 19, 2020  Wednesday Baccalaureate Mass – 7:00 p.m.  Seniors Plan 
 
 


